Grand Rapids School District 318 Contacts for Records Requests

Grand Rapids High School

Amy Peterson
Phone: 218-327-5770

apeterson@isd318.org

Bigfork High School and Elementary School

Sandra Anselmo
Phone: 218-743-3444
Fax: 218-327-5763

sanselmo@isd318.org

Grand Rapids ALC

Jodi Weber
Phone: 218-327-5750
Fax: 218-999-9930

jweber@isd318.org

Robert J Elkington Middle School (RIEMS)

Denise Pederson
Phone: 218-327-5800
Fax: 218-327-5801

dpederson@isd318.org

Cohasset Elementary School

Sue Roy
Phone: 218-327-5860
Fax: 218-327-5861

sroy@isd318.org
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East Elementary School

Olivia Anderson
Phone: 218-327-5880
Fax: 218-327-5885

oanderson@isd318.org

West Elementary School

Geraldene Kilpatrick
Phone: 218-327-5870
Fax: 2183275871

gkilpatrick@isd318.org

Early Childhood Special Ed (ECSE)

Wendi Kruse
Phone: 218-327-5705, ext 1
Fax: 218-327-5742

Wkruse@isd318.org

Itaskin Education Center (IEC)

Carrie Riley
Phone: 218-322-4129

criley@isd318.org
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